9.1

16 7
TAIMS
TAIMS
9.2
1)
WAN LAN
(AT ) 125 (MAC )
/ !/ /
2)
(ANSYS) (CACHe)
(MATLAB) (Mathematica)
Web
http://www. iri.metro.tokyo. jp/
Web
3)
LAN 437 17 3 31
DMZ
100Mbps
VPN(
100Mbps)

Web

110




4)

9.3
1) 0s
2)
3)
4)

9.4

H12

Web

INS1500

17 3 31

11 3

297

18

21

356

50

indows

ac

LAN

19

Web

H14
15

Linux

16
20
H10 < 9

111

LAN

H11

26

17



